THE FOUNTAIN

BRASSERIE
DRINKS MENU

ALCOHOLIC AND
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Monday to Friday
7.00am-11.00pm
(last orders at 10.30pm)

Saturday to Sunday
7.00am-11.00pm
(last orders at 10.30pm)




COCKTAILS

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£14.00

Bloody Mary
Club vodka, Tobasco, Worcestershire sauce
and tomato sauce

Cosmopolitan
Club vodka, Cointreau, lime, sugar and cranberry juice

Chocolate Orange Espresso Martini
Vodka, Cointreau, Kahlua, espresso
and chocolate drizzle

Autumn Clove
Grand Marnier, Drambuie, Disaronno, Albury vermouth,
sugar syrup and cloudy apple juice

Honey Sourz
Honey, Foursquare spiced rum,
King's Ginger and lemon juice

Surrey Hills Negroni
Silent Pool gin, Albury Rosso vermouth
and Sipello

Cranberry and Amaretto
Club whisky, Disaronno, simple syrup
and cranberry juice



COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
£7.50

Cranberry Spice
Cranberry juice, apple juice, cinnamon syrup
and lime cordial

Woodcote Sunset
Cranberry juice, orange, passion fruit and lemon juice
with elderflower cordial

£8.60

Espresso Martino
Seedlip Spice 94, double shot of espresso,
sugar syrup and cream

Orchard Sour
Seedlip Garden 108, lemon juice, apple juice and caramel

Panoma
Seedlip Spice 94, grapefruit juice, lime juice,
sugar syrup and soda water
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CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Prosecco Sacchetto Rosé, Veneto,
Italy, 2022

Club Forget-Brimont 1°" Cru Brut,
France, NV

Albury Limited Release Cuvée,
Surrey Hills, NV

Delamotte Brut, France, NV

Club Forget-Brimont ler Cru Brut Rosé,
France, NV

Albury Limited Release Rosé,
Surrey Hills, NV

Pommery, Grand Cru Millésime,
France, 2009

Louis Pommery Brut, Hampshire, NV
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, NV
Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage, NV

Gosset Grande Reserve, Brut,
France, NV

Louis Roederer, Brut Vintage,
France, 2014

125ml

£8.80

£9.00

£10.20
£10.70

£10.90

£12.00
£12.50

Bottle

£36.40

£48.00

£48.90

£55.10
£58.00

£59.30

£63.45

£64.50
£65.50
£67.60
£75.00

£98.80



BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

Half Pint Pint
Budvar (0%) £2.65 £5.30
Oliver’s Island Golden Ale (3.8%) £2.70 £5.40
Grolsch (4%) £2.70 £5.45
London Pride (4.1%) £2.85 £5.70
Frontier Craft Lager (4.5%) £2.95 £5.95
Pilsner Urquell (4.4%) £3.05 £6.20
Guinness (4.2%) £3.15 £6.40
Peroni (5.1%) £3.30 £6.45

BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDER

330ml 500ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5%) £5.20
Peroni Nastro Gluten Free (5%) £5.20
Asahi Super Dry (5%) £5.45
Cornish Orchards Cider (4%) £5.70

Pear and Golden

LOW AND NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

330ml 500ml
Peroni Libera (0%) £4.15
Guinness (0%) £5.20



GIN

Gordons (37.5%)

Quarter Light (12%)

London Beefeater (40%)

Whitley Neill Blood Orange (43%)
Whitley Neill Strawberry and Black Pepper (43%)
Bombay Sapphire (40%)
Plymouth Premium (41.2%)
Tanqueray (43.1%)

Sipsmith (41.6%)

Hendrick’s (41.4%)

Silent Pool (43%)

Tanqueray no. Ten (47.3%)
Monkey 47 (47%)

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

Seedlip Garden 108 (0%)
Seedlip Spice 94 (0%)
Sipsmith (0%)
Tanqueray (0%)

MIXERS

Schweppes Tonic | Slimline
Fever Tree

Elderflower, ginger ale, Indian tonic, Mediterranean tonic,

slimline tonic, lemonade and soda water

35ml
£5.20
£5.25
£5.30
£5.70
£5.70
£5.95
£6.20
£6.50
£7.30
£7.80
£8.30
£8.70
£9.80

35ml
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20

200ml
£3.55
£3.65



VODKA

Snow Queen (38%)
Belvedere (40%)
Grey Goose (40%)

RUM

Havana Club 3 Year Old Blanco (40%)
Foursquare Spiced (37.5%)
Havana Club 7 Year Old Dark 40%)

TEQUILA

Altos Blanco Tequila (40%)
Altos Reposado Tequila (38%)

COGNAC

Martell VS 40%)
Janneau VS (40%)
Martell VSOP (40%)
Martell XO (40%)

CALVADOS

Morin Normandy Selection (40%)
Morin 15 Years (42%)

35ml
£6.25
£7.55
£7.60

35ml
£5.45
£5.45
£6.00

35ml
£5.40
£5.90

35ml
£6.25
£8.10
£7.60
£21.85

35ml
£8.10
£15.25



WHISKY

NGLE MALT WHISKY

Club Single Malt 12 Year Old (40%)
Glenkinchie 12 Years Old, Lowland 43%)
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old, Speyside (40%)
Glenmorangie, Highland (40%)

Talisker 10 Year Old, Island (45.8%)
Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Islay (40%)

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year Old (40%)
Dewar’s White Label (40%)
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old (40%)

IR

SH WH

SKEY

Bushmills (40%)
Jameson (40%)
Bushmills 10 Year Old Malt 40%)

BOURBON WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee (40%)
Woodford Reserve (43.2%)
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select (45%)

35ml
£7.00
£6.75
£7.00
£7.65
£7.80
£8.85

35ml
£6.50
£7.20
£7.40

35ml
£4.90
£5.70
£7.65

35ml
£6.25
£8.15
£11.45



Martini Extra Dry (15%)
Martini Rosso (15%)
Aperol (11%)
Campari (25%)
Amaretto (27%)
Baileys (17%)
Cointreau (40%)
Drambuie 40%)
Frangelico (20%)
Grand Marnier (40%)
Kahlua (16%)

King’s Ginger (41%)
Limoncello 27%)
Malibu (21%)

LIQUEURS

Archers Peach Schnapps (18%)

Southern Comfort (35%)

SHERRY

Tio Pepe, Classic Dry (15%)

Fernanado de Castilla Manzanilla, Classic Dry (13.5%)
Fernanado de Castilla Oloroso, Classic Dry (18%)
Fernanado de Castilla Amontillado, Classic Medium (15%)
Fernanado de Castilla Cream, Classic Sweet (15%)
Fernanado de Castilla Pedro Ximenez, Classic Sweet (15%)

35ml
£3.65
£3.65
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

70ml
£4.40
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



SOFT DRINKS

330ml

Kingsdown Natural Spring Water £3.00
Still | Sparkling
Fruit Juices
Apple, cranberry, grapefruit, mango, passion fruit,
orange, pineapple
Appletiser
J20
Apple and mango, apple and raspberry, orange and
passion fruit
Coke
Diet Coke

HALF PINT
Coke £2.75
Coke Zero £2.75
Ginger Beer £2.20
Lemonade £2.75

Lime and Soda £1.35

750ml
£5.15

330ml
£3.80

275ml
£3.65
£3.80

200ml
£3.80
£3.80

PIN'
£4.85
£4.85
£4.30
£4.85
£2.60



HOT BEVERAGES

Tea £2.70
Chamomile, cranberry and raspberry, Earl Grey,

English breakfast, fresh mint, green, lemon and ginger,

peppermint, decaf English tea, decaf Red Bush

Americano £3.25
Cafetiére for One | Two £3.25| £6.55
Cappuccino £3.25
Espresso £3.25
Double Espresso £3.80
Flat White £3.80
Latte £3.25
Liqueur Coffee £8.30
Macchiato Single | Double £3.25]£3.80
Mocha £3.80
Hot Chocolate £3.25
Flavoured Syrup £1.10



