

THE FOUNTAIN

BRASSERIE

DRINKS MENU

ALCOHOLIC AND
NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Monday to Friday

7.00am-11.00pm

(last orders at 10.30pm)

Saturday to Sunday

7.00am-11.00pm

(last orders at 10.30pm)

COCKTAILS

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£14.00

Bloody Mary

Club vodka, Tobasco, Worcestershire sauce
and tomato sauce

Cosmopolitan

Club vodka, Cointreau, lime, sugar and cranberry juice

Chocolate Orange Espresso Martini

Vodka, Cointreau, Kahlúa, espresso
and chocolate drizzle

Autumn Clove

Grand Marnier, Drambuie, Disaronno, Albury vermouth,
sugar syrup and cloudy apple juice

Honey Sourz

Honey, Foursquare spiced rum,
King's Ginger and lemon juice

Surrey Hills Negroni

Silent Pool gin, Albury Rosso vermouth
and Sipello

Cranberry and Amaretto

Club whisky, Disaronno, simple syrup
and cranberry juice

COCKTAILS

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

£7.50

Cranberry Spice

Cranberry juice, apple juice, cinnamon syrup
and lime cordial

Woodcote Sunset

Cranberry juice, orange, passion fruit and lemon juice
with elderflower cordial

£8.60

Espresso Martino

Seedlip Spice 94, double shot of espresso,
sugar syrup and cream

Orchard Sour

Seedlip Garden 108, lemon juice, apple juice and caramel

Panoma

Seedlip Spice 94, grapefruit juice, lime juice,
sugar syrup and soda water

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

		125ml	Bottle
0950	Prosecco Sacchetto Rosé, Veneto, Italy, 2022		£36.40
0009	Club Forget-Brimont 1 ^{er} Cru Brut, France, NV	£8.80	£48.00
4794	Albury Limited Release Cuvée, Surrey Hills, NV	£9.00	£48.90
0020	Delamotte Brut, France, NV	£10.20	£55.10
0013	Club Forget-Brimont 1 ^{er} Cru Brut Rosé, France, NV	£10.70	£58.00
4795	Albury Limited Release Rosé, Surrey Hills, NV	£10.90	£59.30
4018	Pommery, Grand Cru Millésime, France, 2009		£63.45
4398	Louis Pommery Brut, Hampshire, NV		£64.50
3095	Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, NV	£12.00	£65.50
4397	Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage, NV	£12.50	£67.60
0014	Gosset Grande Reserve, Brut, France, NV		£75.00
4024	Louis Roederer, Brut Vintage, France, 2014		£98.80

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

	Half Pint	Pint
Budvar (0%)	£2.65	£5.30
Oliver's Island Golden Ale (3.8%)	£2.70	£5.40
Grolsch (4%)	£2.70	£5.45
London Pride (4.1%)	£2.85	£5.70
Frontier Craft Lager (4.5%)	£2.95	£5.95
Pilsner Urquell (4.4%)	£3.05	£6.20
Guinness (4.2%)	£3.15	£6.40
Peroni (5.1%)	£3.30	£6.45

BOTTLED BEERS AND CIDER

	330ml	500ml
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5%)	£5.20	
Peroni Nastro Gluten Free (5%)	£5.20	
Asahi Super Dry (5%)	£5.45	
Cornish Orchards Cider (4%) Pear and Golden		£5.70

LOW AND NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

	330ml	500ml
Peroni Libera (0%)	£4.15	
Guinness (0%)		£5.20

GIN

	35ml
Gordons (37.5%)	£5.20
Quarter Light (12%)	£5.25
London Beefeater (40%)	£5.30
Whitley Neill Blood Orange (43%)	£5.70
Whitley Neill Strawberry and Black Pepper (43%)	£5.70
Bombay Sapphire (40%)	£5.95
Plymouth Premium (41.2%)	£6.20
Tanqueray (43.1%)	£6.50
Sipsmith (41.6%)	£7.30
Hendrick's (41.4%)	£7.80
Silent Pool (43%)	£8.30
Tanqueray no. Ten (47.3%)	£8.70
Monkey 47 (47%)	£9.80

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

	35ml
Seedlip Garden 108 (0%)	£6.20
Seedlip Spice 94 (0%)	£6.20
Sipsmith (0%)	£6.20
Tanqueray (0%)	£6.20

MIXERS

	200ml
Schweppes Tonic Slimline	£3.55
Fever Tree	£3.65
Elderflower, ginger ale, Indian tonic, Mediterranean tonic, slimline tonic, lemonade and soda water	

VODKA

	35ml
Snow Queen (38%)	£6.25
Belvedere (40%)	£7.55
Grey Goose (40%)	£7.60

RUM

	35ml
Havana Club 3 Year Old Blanco (40%)	£5.45
Foursquare Spiced (37.5%)	£5.45
Havana Club 7 Year Old Dark (40%)	£6.00

TEQUILA

	35ml
Altos Blanco Tequila (40%)	£5.40
Altos Reposado Tequila (38%)	£5.90

COGNAC

	35ml
Martell VS (40%)	£6.25
Janneau VS (40%)	£8.10
Martell VSOP (40%)	£7.60
Martell XO (40%)	£21.85

CALVADOS

	35ml
Morin Normandy Selection (40%)	£8.10
Morin 15 Years (42%)	£15.25

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

	35ml
Club Single Malt 12 Year Old (40%)	£7.00
Glenkinchie 12 Years Old, Lowland (43%)	£6.75
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old, Speyside (40%)	£7.00
Glenmorangie, Highland (40%)	£7.65
Talisker 10 Year Old, Island (45.8%)	£7.80
Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Islay (40%)	£8.85

BLENDED WHISKY

	35ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year Old (40%)	£6.50
Dewar's White Label (40%)	£7.20
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old (40%)	£7.40

IRISH WHISKEY

	35ml
Bushmills (40%)	£4.90
Jameson (40%)	£5.70
Bushmills 10 Year Old Malt (40%)	£7.65

BOURBON WHISKY

	35ml
Jack Daniel's Tennessee (40%)	£6.25
Woodford Reserve (43.2%)	£8.15
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select (45%)	£11.45

LIQUEURS

	35ml
Martini Extra Dry (15%)	£3.65
Martini Rosso (15%)	£3.65
Aperol (11%)	£5.00
Campari (25%)	£5.00
Amaretto (27%)	£5.40
Baileys (17%)	£5.40
Cointreau (40%)	£5.40
Drambuie (40%)	£5.45
Frangelico (20%)	£5.45
Grand Marnier (40%)	£5.45
Kahlúa (16%)	£5.45
King's Ginger (41%)	£5.45
Limoncello (27%)	£5.45
Malibu (21%)	£5.45
Archers Peach Schnapps (18%)	£5.45
Southern Comfort (35%)	£5.45

SHERRY

	70ml
Tio Pepe, Classic Dry (15%)	£4.40
Fernanado de Castilla Manzanilla, Classic Dry (13.5%)	£5.50
Fernanado de Castilla Oloroso, Classic Dry (18%)	£5.50
Fernanado de Castilla Amontillado, Classic Medium (15%)	£5.50
Fernanado de Castilla Cream, Classic Sweet (15%)	£5.50
Fernanado de Castilla Pedro Ximenez, Classic Sweet (15%)	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

Kingsdown Natural Spring Water	330ml	750ml
Still Sparkling	£3.00	£5.15
Fruit Juices		330ml
Apple, cranberry, grapefruit, mango, passion fruit, orange, pineapple		£3.80
Appletiser		275ml
J20		£3.65
Apple and mango, apple and raspberry, orange and passion fruit		£3.80
Coke		200ml
Diet Coke		£3.80
	HALF PINT	PINT
Coke	£2.75	£4.85
Coke Zero	£2.75	£4.85
Ginger Beer	£2.20	£4.30
Lemonade	£2.75	£4.85
Lime and Soda	£1.35	£2.60

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea	£2.70
Chamomile, cranberry and raspberry, Earl Grey, English breakfast, fresh mint, green, lemon and ginger, peppermint, decaf English tea, decaf Red Bush	
Americano	£3.25
Cafetière for One Two	£3.25 £6.55
Cappuccino	£3.25
Espresso	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.80
Flat White	£3.80
Latte	£3.25
Liqueur Coffee	£8.30
Macchiato Single Double	£3.25 £3.80
Mocha	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Flavoured Syrup	£1.10